
 Quotation

Order No: ROD9

VSJ { DIPAK BHAI BHANDARI } - Mob: 7795739532

Date: 2025-01-22 17:08:03

Remarks: 

Tag
No

Item Stam
p

Gr Wt. LWt NetWt T+W Oth Lbr Fine Amt

SSB Select 
Item@
91800.
00

6535.94
8

0.000 6535.94
8

0 0.00 0
Gr.W
t

6535.9
48

600000

Total 1 0.000 0.000 -6535.
948

600000
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